IPS110 INTELLIGENT STEPPER MINIDRIVE                  25W
DIGITAL MOTOR CONTROL FOR DC AND STEP MOTORS
The IPS110 is a new member of
the fully Digital Motion
Controllers family from
Technosoft with embedded intel-
ligence based on the latest DSP
controller technology.

la
ble
DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATION, ORDERING INFORMATION
IPS110
IPS110  INTELLIGENT STEPPER DRIVE
Electrical Specifications IPS110
DC supply voltage: logic 5V
                                   motor 12-45V
Maximum continuous current 500mA
Peak current (1 sec. max.) 1A
Minimal load inductance 250 microHenry*
Nominal switching frequency 20kHz
Operating ambient temperature 0°C-40°C
*at 45V and 20kHz switching frequency
Ordering Information
P045.001.E001 IPS110  Microstep / DC Drive, 48V, 0.5A, RS232
P045.001.E002 IPS110  Microstep / DC Drive, 48V, 0.5A, CAN
P045.001.E012 IPS110  Microstep / DC Drive, 48V, 0.5A, CANopen
P045.001.E084 IPS110  Starter Kit for Stepper Motor
P034.001.E002 EasyMotion Studio software
P040.001.Exxx TML_LIB Motion Libraries**
P045.001.E184 IPS110 I/O board
**ask for existing libraries types
EASYMOTION STUDIO
The high level graphical develop-
ment environment EasyMotion